
Notice Inviting e

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation

GN-29, Salt Lake, Sector

Phone No (033) 

E mail: 
 

Procurement of equipment /item for the Sub
Centre(PHC), Block Public Health Unit (BPHU) and Urban Primary Health 
Unit (UPHC) of the State of West Bengal under 15th Finance Commission

(Submission of Bid through 

2nd Call of Bid Reference Number WBMSCL/NIT

 

Amendment-II 

 

Technical Specification

Ambu Bag (Paediatric  Size) with Baby Mask

1) Silicon Resuscitator Infant self inflating silicone bag with mounts incorporating 

Reservoir valve and side feed oxygen inlet (200 ml 

2) Bag, reservoir and mask should 

3) Size 0, 1 facemask with silicone cuff.

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT-247/2024

 
Notice Inviting e-Tender 

 

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation

Swasthya Sathi 

29, Salt Lake, Sector-V 

Kolkata-700091  
Phone No (033) 40340307/320 

E mail: procurement@wbmsc.gov.in 

 

Procurement of equipment /item for the Sub-Centre(SC), Primary Health 
Centre(PHC), Block Public Health Unit (BPHU) and Urban Primary Health 
Unit (UPHC) of the State of West Bengal under 15th Finance Commission

 

(Submission of Bid through online) 

 

 

Call of Bid Reference Number WBMSCL/NIT-611/2023 Date : 16.10.2023 

 
 

On page 36 of Bid Document 
 

Schedule I 

Technical Specification 
 

Ambu Bag (Paediatric  Size) with Baby Mask 

1) Silicon Resuscitator Infant self inflating silicone bag with mounts incorporating 

Reservoir valve and side feed oxygen inlet (200 ml – 650 ml). 

Bag, reservoir and mask should be Autoclavable 

3) Size 0, 1 facemask with silicone cuff. 

247/2024                                                              

 Limited 

Primary Health 
Centre(PHC), Block Public Health Unit (BPHU) and Urban Primary Health 
Unit (UPHC) of the State of West Bengal under 15th Finance Commission 

 

1) Silicon Resuscitator Infant self inflating silicone bag with mounts incorporating 

                     Dated-25.04.2024 



4) Oxygen tube & 1000 ml or more Reservoir bag 

5) Pressure Limiting Valve adjustments for performance 

6) Carry bag 

 

 

 

 


